
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

August 2020  September 2020  October 2020 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  

                   1  

 2  3  4  5  6  7  8  
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             1  2  3  

 4  5  6  7  8  9 10  
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November 2020  December 2020  January 2021 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7       

 8  9 10 11 12 13 14  

15 16 17 18 19 20 21  

22 23 24 25 26 27 28  

29 30  

 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  

       1  2  3  4  5  

 6  7  8  9 10 11 12  

13 14 15 16 17 18 19  

20 21 22 23 24 25 26  

27 28 29 30 31 

 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  

                1  2  

 3  4  5  6  7  8  9  

10 11 12 13 14 15 16  

17 18 19 20 21 22 23  

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31 

February 2021  March 2021  April 2021 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  

    1  2  3  4  5  6  

 7  8  9 10 11 12 13  

14 15 16 17 18 19 20  

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 

 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  

    1  2  3  4  5  6  

 7  8  9 10 11 12 13  

14 15 16 17 18 19 20  

21 22 23 24 25 26 27  

28 29 30 31 

 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  

             1  2  3  

 4  5  6  7  8  9 10  
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25 26 27 28 29 30 

May 2021  June 2021  July 2021 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  

                   1  

 2  3  4  5  6  7  8 

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15  

16 17 18 19 20 21 22  

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31 

 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  

       1  2  3  4  5  

 6  7  8  9 10 11 12  

13 14 15 16 17 18 19  

20 21 22 23 24 25 26  

27 28 29 30 

 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  

             1  2  3  

 4  5  6  7  8  9 10  

11 12 13 14 15 16 17  

18 19 20 21 22 23 24  

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
 

CBE schools are closed on the 
date’s shaded light grey 

See Next page for DMC specific 
dates – 2020-21 

August 27, 28, 31 Non-instruction days 

September 1 First day of school Gr. 5 

September 2 All grades attend 

September 7 Labour Day 

September 25 Non-instruction day 

October 9 Non-instruction day 

October 12 Thanksgiving Day 

October 30 Non-instruction day 

November 11 Remembrance Day 

November 20 Non-instruction day 

December 4 Non-instruction day 

December 18 Last day of classes 

January 5 Classes resume 

January 29 Non-instruction day 

February 11, 12 Teachers’ Convention 

February 15 Family Day 

March 12 Non-instruction day 

March 26 Last day of classes 

April 2 Good Friday 

April 5 Easter Monday 

April 6 Classes Resume 

April 26 Non-instruction day 

May 21 Non-instruction day 

May 24 Victoria Day 

June 28 Last day of school 

June 30 Non-instruction day 

 

2020 – 2021 DMCS CALENDAR     
 

 



TRADITIONAL INSTRUCTIONAL SCHOOL CALENDAR 2020-2021 
Thursday, August 27 School Office Opens – 9:00 AM 
Tuesday, September 1 Grade 5’s Only Start Today 
Wednesday, September 2 All Grades Attend Today 
Friday, September 4 Welcome Back Pancake Breakfast 
Monday, September 7 Labour Day – No School 
Thursday, September 24 Meet the Teacher (Pre-Recorded Presentations) 
Friday, September 25  PD Day No class for students 
Wednesday, September 30 Student Photo Day 
Friday, October 9  PD Day No class for students 
Monday, October 12 Thanksgiving – No School 
Tuesday, October 27 Photo Re-Takes and Class Photo Day 
Friday, October 30  PD Day No class for students 
Tuesday, November 10 Remembrance Day Assembly  
Wednesday, November 11 Remembrance Day – No School 
Wednesday, November 18 Early Dismissal 12:00 Noon - Student/Parent/Teacher Conferences – 1:00-8:00 PM 
Thursday, November 19 S/P/T Conferences – No School for Students - Conferences: 1:00 - 8:00 PM 
Friday, November 20 PD Day – No classes for students 
Friday, December 4 PD Day – No class for students 
Wednesday, December 9 Winter Coffee House Music Concert (DMC Music Program) – 6:30 PM (Cancelled) 
December 19 - January 4 Winter Break 
Monday, January 4 School Organizational Day – No classes for students 
Tuesday, January 5 Classes resume 
Friday, January 22 Term 1 Ends 
Thursday, January 28 Report Available in PowerSchool 
Friday, January 29 PD Day – No classes for students 
Wednesday, February 10 Early Dismissal 
Thursday, February 11 Teachers’ Convention – No school 
Friday, February 12 Teachers’ Convention – No school 
Monday, February 15 Alberta Family Day – No school 
Wednesday, March 10 Early dismissal 12:00 Noon - Student/Parent/Teacher Conferences – 1:00–8:00 PM 
Thursday, March 11 S/P/T Conferences – No School for Students – Conferences: 1:00 - 8:00 PM 
Friday, March 12 PD Day – No class for students 
March 27 – April 5 Spring Break 
Tuesday, April 6 Classes resume 
Thursday, April 15 Open House and Celebration of Learning – 6:30 – 8:00 PM 
Monday, April 26 PD Day – No class for students 
Monday, May 3 PAT – ELA  Part A Gr. 9 – 9:00 to 11:00 
Wednesday, May 5 PAT – ELA Part A Gr. 6 – 9:00 to 11:00 
Thursday, May 12 or 13 or 19, 20 Spring Concert – 6:30 PM 
Friday, May 21 PD Day – No class for student 
Monday, May 24 Victoria Day – No school 
Thursday, June 3 DMC Drama Production – 7:00 PM - High School Musical 
Thursday, June 10 Music Concert – 6:30 PM 
Tuesday, June 15 PAT – ELA Part B Gr. 6 – 9:00 to 10:00 
Wednesday, June 16 PAT – Science Gr. 6 – 9:00 to 10:00 
Thursday, June 17 PAT – Social Studies Gr. 6 – 9:00 to 10:00 
Friday, June 18 PAT – Math Part A Gr. 6 and Gr. 9 – 9:00 to 9:30 
Tuesday, June 22–Early Dismissal  PAT – Math Part B Gr. 6 and Social Studies Gr. 9 – 9:00 to 10:10 
Wednesday, June 23–Early Dismissal PAT – Math Part B Gr. 9 – 9:00 to 10:15 
Thursday, June 24-Early Dismissal PAT – ELA Part B Gr. 9 – 9:00 to 10:15 
Friday, June 25 PAT – Science Gr. 9 – 9:00 to 10:15 
Monday, June 28-early Dismissal Report Cards Available in PowerSchool - Early Dismissal – Last Day of School 
Tuesday, June 29 School - CBE Appeals Day 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM – No school 
Wednesday, June 30 Organizational Day – No school 

 


